move!
m
ov
e!
m
ov
e!
680mm

STANDS
80kg
CAPACITY
0.1W
STANDBY
POWER35mm/sec
HIGH
SPEED39dB
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
UK
DESIGNED TWIN
MOTORS
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: B = Black, S = Silver,  W = White A B C
Tops with square corners UEN-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UEN-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UEN-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UEN-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UEP-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UEP-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UEP-2PB-168  1600 1680 680-1180
UEP-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UES-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UES-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UES-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UES-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with long scallop
and rounded corners
UEL-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UEL-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UEL-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UEL-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: B = Black, S = Silver,  W = White A B C
Tops with square corners UEN-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UEN-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UEN-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UEN-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UEP-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UEP-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UEP-DSK-168  1600 800 680-1180
UEP-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UES-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UES-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UES-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UES-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with long scallop
and rounded corners
UEL-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UEL-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UEL-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UEL-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Single Desk
Includes sliding tops
move! Electric
Back to Back

SIDED
SINGLE
SIDED
SIT
SIT
45kg
CAPACITY3mm/rev
HIGH
SPEED
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
UK
DESIGNED
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: W = White (Available in White only) A B C
Tops with square corners UCN-DSK-148 1400 800 680-920
UCN-DSK-168 1600 800 680-920
UCN-DSK-188 1800 800 680-920
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UCP-DSK-148 1400 800 680-920
UCP-DSK-168 1600 800 680-920
UCP-DSK-188 1800 800 680-920
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UCS-DSK-148 1400 800 680-920
UCS-DSK-168 1600 800 680-920
UCS-DSK-188 1800 800 680-920
Tops with long scallop and
rounded corners
UCL-DSK-148 1400 800 680-920
UCL-DSK-168 1600 800 680-920
UCL-DSK-188 1800 800 680-920
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: W = White (Available in White only) A B C
Tops with square corners UCN-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-920
UCN-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-920
UCN-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-920
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UCP-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-920
UCP-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-920
UCP-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-920
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UCS-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-920
UCS-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-920
UCS-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-920
Tops with long scallop and
rounded corners
UCL-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-920
UCL-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-920
UCL-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-920
move! Crank 2 person back to back benches shown
in White with optional cable trays. Slimline end
cladding shown in Walnut.
move! Crankmove! Crank

SIDED
SIT
STANDS
80kg
CAPACITY
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
UK
DESIGNED
move! Set and Forget single desk shown in Walnut
with worktop mounted cable tray option. Fly by modesty
screen shown with slimline end cladding and return
caddy.
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: S = Silver,  W = White A B C
Tops with square corners UMN-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UMN-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UMN-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UMN-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UMP-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UMP-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UMP-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UMP-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UMS-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UMS-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UMS-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UMS-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Tops with long scallop and
rounded corners
UML-2PB-128 1200 1680 680-1180
UML-2PB-148 1400 1680 680-1180
UML-2PB-168 1600 1680 680-1180
UML-2PB-188 1800 1680 680-1180
Description Code W D H Price £
Frame Options Suffix Code: S = Silver,  W = White A B C
Tops with square corners UMN-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UMN-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UMN-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UMN-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with cable ports and
square corners
UMP-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UMP-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UMP-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UMP-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with scallop and
rounded corners
UMS-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UMS-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UMS-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UMS-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Tops with long scallop and
rounded corners
UML-DSK-128 1200 800 680-1180
UML-DSK-148 1400 800 680-1180
UML-DSK-168 1600 800 680-1180
UML-DSK-188 1800 800 680-1180
Back to Back
Bench
Single Desk
Includes sliding tops